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All our products are visible and available for purchase on the website 
www.ad-maiora.eu

The images shown in the price list are for illustrative purposes. This means that 
every single item may not have the endowment shown in the figure below 
delivery. Variations can be made without prior notice. Ad Maiora S.r.l.
is not to be considered responsible for damages deriving from the lack or 
inaccuracy of the information reported here. The use of the devices described in 
this catalog is reserved for surgeons who are specifically trained in their 
application and have completed training courses for the correct 
implementation of the technique.

Therefore, we invite you to check when ordering with our commercial operators 
for optimal configurations to meet your specific needs.

For information, quotes and orders:
Via della Costituzione 10. 42025 Cavriago (RE). Italy
Tel. +39 348 868 3311
info@ad-maiora.eu - orders@ad-maiora.eu



Ad Maiora S.r.l.

Ad Maiora aims to develop effective and safe surgical techniques 
for veterinary patients and create tools that facilitate the surgeon’s 
tasks. Thanks to the intellectual contributions and direct 
experiences of collaborating surgeons, Ad Maiora sees itself as a 
constantly evolving entity, striving to provide effective solutions to 
challenges encountered in surgical practice.

An Ad Maiora tool is a tangible manifestation of the ideas and 
passion that drive veterinary surgeons. Founded in February 2013 
by four individuals, Ad Maiora sought to play a more 
entrepreneurial role in the design, development, production, and 
marketing of innovative products for veterinary surgery, leveraging 
diverse skills.

The fundamental criterion is to address the needs of new 
techniques, materials, and systems in the rapidly expanding field of 
veterinary surgery. This involves actively listening to inputs from 
surgeons and translating them into solutions, thereby serving as 
the nexus between medical, engineering, and industrial aspects, all 
while respecting the unique characteristics of the veterinary world.

Collaborations on both the medical and engineering/industrial 
sides have proliferated, leading to several ongoing development 
projects, some of which have resulted in patented products.
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Surgical table 
Ergomed 2M-E

T00010015A

€ 2,541.00

- Up/down and
trendelenburg movements
- Single-column structure
- Low voltage control
- Rollover protection device
- Handling wheels
- Can be equipped with all
standard accessories
- Top to be added at
customer’s choice

Ergomed 99

SURGICAL TABLES

Surgical table 
Ergomed 3M-E-18 

T00010014A

€ 3,580.50

- Up/down and
trendelenburg movements
- Single-column structure
- Lateral tilting
- Low voltage control
- Rollover protection device
- Handling wheels
- Disconnectable cables
- A pair of stabilizers
increase stability during
orthopedic procedures that
will displace large forces off
the center of gravity
- Can be equipped with all
standard accessories
- Top to be added at
customer's choice



Ergomed 99

SURGICAL TABLES 
Table top

P00020001AStainless steel table 
top

€ 142.10

Stainless steel
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P00020002A

€ 179.00

Lexan

M00080001A

€ 226.40

Faux leather

M00080002A

€ 226.40

Faux leather

Lexan table top 
radiolucent

Ergomed table mat

U mat for Ergomed 
table
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0.9 meter retention 
belt

F00010001A

€ 19.70

Nylon

1.8 meter retention 
belt

F00010002A

€ 31.20

Nylon

Belt hook G00010003A

€ 13.00

Aluminum

Traction belt with 
chain

C00030003A

€ 24.30

Nylon

Small dorsal 
positioner

P00030004A

€ 53.70

Stainless steel

Big dorsal positioner P00030003A

€ 80.90

Stainless steel

Ergomed 99

SURGICAL TABLES 
Accessories



Draping hold-up bar A00030004A

€ 98.20

Stainless steel
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A00030008A

€ 63.50

Stainless steel

A00030003A

€ 277.20

Stainless steel

B0001009A

€ 101.10

Stainless steel

E00010003A

€ 127.10

Lexan 

M00010015A

€ 133.80

Aluminum

Dripping stand

Traction bar

Ergomed stabilizing 
rod

Table extension

Universal clamp

Operating armrest S000010002A

€ 92.40

Stainless steel
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80 mm traction 
stirrup

S00020001A

€ 136.90

Stainless steel

120 mm traction 
stirrup

S00020002A

€ 145.50

Stainless steel

160 mm traction 
stirrup

S00020003A

€ 159.40

Stainless steel

250 mm extension E0001004A

€ 86.60

Stainless steel

500 mm extension E0001005A

€ 92.40

Stainless steel

22 kg mechanical 
dynamometer

S00030006A

€ 29.50

Plastic

Side positioners S00010001A

€ 110.00

Stainless steel
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Surgical tray 
300x400 mm

S00010004A

€ 141.00

Stainless steel

Accessory rack C00010002A

€ 300.30

Stainless steel

Tiltable fluid 
collection pan

V00010006A

€ 104.00

Stainless steel

X-ray cassette tray S00010003A

€ 92.40

Lexan

Protective padding P00040001A

€ 7.00

Polyurethane





X-Porous TTA
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Titanium wedge 6.3 
3x5

I00030147A

€ 77.00

Titanium

Titanium wedge 6.3 
3x7

I00030148A

€ 77.00

Titanium

Titanium wedge 6.3 
4.5x8

I00030149A

€ 77.00

Titanium

Titanium wedge 6.3 
4.5x11

I00030150A

€ 77.00

Titanium

Titanium wedge 6.3 
6x11

I00030151A

€ 77.00

Titanium

Titanium wedge 6.3 
6x14

I00030152A

€ 77.00

Titanium

X-Porous TTA

X-POROUS TTA
Titanium wedges 6.3



Titanium wedge 6.3 
7.5x17

I00030154A

€ 77.00

Titanium
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I00030155A

€ 77.00

Titanium

I00030156A

€ 77.00

Titanium

I00030157A

€ 77.00

Titanium

I00030158A

€ 77.00

Titanium

I00030159A

€ 77.00

Titanium

Titanium wedge 6.3 
9x14

Titanium wedge 6.3 
9x17 

Titanium wedge 6.3 
9x20

Titanium wedge 6.3 
10.5x17

Titanium wedge 6.3 
10.5x20

Titanium wedge 6.3 
7.5x14 

I00030153A

€ 77.00

Titanium



16

Titanium wedge 6.3 
12x20

I00030161A

€ 77.00

Titanium

I00030162A

€ 77.00

Titanium

I00030163A

€ 77.00

Titanium

I00030164A

€ 77.00

Titanium

I00030165A

€ 77.00

Titanium

I00030166A

€ 77.00

Titanium

Titanium wedge 6.3 
12x23

Titanium wedge 6.3 
13.5x20

Titanium wedge 6.3 
13.5x23

Titanium wedge 6.3 
15x21

Titanium wedge 6.3 
15x24

Titanium wedge 6.3 
12x17

I00030160A

€ 77.00

Titanium



Ø 1.5 x 6 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

V00040051A

€ 10.12

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 8 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

V00040052A

€ 10.12

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 10 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

V00040053A

€ 10.12

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 12 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

V00040054A

€ 10.12

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

V00040055A

€ 10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 6 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

V00040056A

€ 10.12

Titanium

X-Porous TTA

X-POROUS TTA
Cortical screws - cross head

17
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Ø 2.0 x 10 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

V00040041A

€ 10.12

Titanium

V00040042A

€ 10.12

Titanium

V00040057A

€ 10.12

Titanium

V00040058A

€ 10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 12 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

Ø 2.0 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

Ø 2.0 x 16 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

Ø 2.0 x 8 cortical screw,
titanium,
cross head

V00040040A

€ 10.12

Titanium



Ø 1.5 x 6 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040076A

€ 10.58

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 8 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040077A

€ 10.58

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 10 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040078A

€ 10.58

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 12 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040079A

€ 10.58

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040080A

€ 10.58

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 6 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040081A

€ 10.58

Titanium

X-Porous TTA

X-POROUS TTA
Cortical screws - hexagonal head

19



20

Ø 2.0 x 10 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040083A

€ 10.58

Titanium

V00040084A

€ 10.58

Titanium

V00040085A

€ 10.58

Titanium

V00040086A

€ 10.58

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 12 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.0 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2. 0 x 16 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.0 x 8 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040082A

€ 10.58

Titanium



Ø 2.4 x 10 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040043A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.4 x 12 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040039A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.4 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040044A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.4 x 16 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040059A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.4 x 18 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040060A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.4 x 20 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040061A

€  10.12

Titanium

X-Porous TTA

X-POROUS TTA
Cortical screws - hexagonal head

21
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Ø 2.4 x 24 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040063A

€  10.12

Titanium

V00040064A

€ 10.12

Titanium

V00040065A

€  10.12

Titanium

V00040066A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.4 x 26 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.4 x 28 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.7 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.4 x 22 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040062A

€  10.12

Titanium

V00040067A

€ 10.12

Titanium

V00040068A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 16 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.7 x 18 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head



V00040045A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 20 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.7 x 22 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040069A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 24 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040046A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 26 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040047A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 28 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040075A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 16 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040048A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 18 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040049A

€  10.12

Titanium

23
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Ø 3.5 x 22 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040050A

€  10.12

Titanium

V00040071A

€  10.12

Titanium

V00040072A

€  10.12

Titanium

V00040073A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 24 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 3.5 x 26 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 3.5 x 28 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 3.5 x 20 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00040070A

€  10.12

Titanium

V00040074A

€  10.12

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 30 cortical screw,
titanium,
Hex head



Ø 2.0 x 10 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050010A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 12 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050009A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 14 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050011A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 16 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050012A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 18 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050095A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 20 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050096A

€ 17.60

Titanium

X-Porous TTA

X-POROUS TTA
Locking screws - Hexagonal head
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Ø 2.4 x 12 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050001A

€ 17.60

Titanium

V00050002A

€ 17.60

Titanium

V00050003A

€ 17.60

Titanium

V00050097A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.4 x 14 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.4 x 16 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.4 x 18 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.4 x 10 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050007A

€ 17.60

Titanium

V00050098A

€ 17.60

Titanium

V00050008A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.4 x 20 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.7 x 10 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head



V00050004A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 12 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

Ø 2.7 x 14 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050005A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 16 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050006A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 18 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050099A

€ 17.60

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 20 locking screw,
titanium,
Hex head

V00050100A

€ 17.60

Titanium

27



Titanium locked plate 
7S3.0B Right

I00020052A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
7S3.0B Left

I00020057A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
7M.0B Right

I00020051A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
7M3.0B Left

I00020056A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
7L3.0B Right

I00020050A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
7L3.0B Left

I00020055A

€ 38.50

Titanium

X-Porous TTA

X-POROUS TTA
Titanium locked plates
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I00020075A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
7SL3.0B Right

Titanium locked plate 
7SL3.0B Left

I00020076A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
83S.0B Right

I00020054A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
83S.0B Left

I00020059A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
8L3.0B Right

I00020053A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
8L3.0B Left

I00020058A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
8SL3.0B Right

I00020091A

€ 38.50

Titanium

29
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Titanium locked plate 
8SM3.0B Right

I00020093A

€ 38.50

Titanium

I00020094A

€ 38.50

Titanium

Titanium locked plate 
8SM3.0B Left

Titanium locked plate 
8SL3.0B Left

I00020092A

€ 38.50

Titanium



Titanium plate 4S3.0 I00020060E

€ 25.30

Titanium

Titanium plate 4M3.0 I00020061E

€ 25.30

Titanium

Titanium plate 4L3.0 I00020062E

€ 25.30

Titanium

Titanium plate 7S3.0 I00020047E

€ 25.30

Titanium

Titanium plate 7M3.0 I00020046E

€ 25.30

Titanium

Titanium plate 7L3.0 I00020045E

€ 25.30

Titanium

X-Porous TTA

X-POROUS TTA
Titanium plates

31



32

Titanium plate 8S3.0 I00020049E

€ 25.30

Titanium

I00020089A

€ 25.30

Titanium

I00020090A

€ 25.30

Titanium

I00020048E

€ 25.30

Titanium

Titanium plate 8SM3.0

Titanium plate 8SL3.0

Titanium plate 8L3.0

Titanium plate 7SL3.0 I00020077E

€ 25.30

Titanium
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Container for implants 
and instruments for 
X-Porous TTA

C00040021A

€ 220.00

Thermoplastic material

Extended container for 
X-Porous TTA implants

C00040027A

€ 330.00

Technopolymer

X-Porous TTA

X-POROUS TTA
Containers





TPLO
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Locked plate system

TPLO
Standard TPLO Set  

Standard TPLO Set  

Kit composition

€ 5,651.94

Code Product description Quantity
I00020095A
I00020096A
I00020106A
I00020107A
I00020108A
I00020109A
I00020110A
I00020111A
I00020112A
V00050075A
V00050076A
V00050077A
V00050078A
V00050079A
V00050080A
V00050081A
V00050082A
V00050083A
V00050084A
V00050085A
V00050086A
V00050087A
V00050088A
V00050089A
V00050090A
V00050064A
V00050065A
V00050066A
V00050067A
V00050068A
V00050069A
V00050070A
V00050071A
V00050072A
V00040135A
V00040136A
V00040137A
V00040138A
V00040139A
V00040140A
V00040141A
V00040142A

TPLO Plate Large, Right
TPLO Plate Large, Left
TPLO Plate Large, Flat
TPLO Plate Medium, Right
TPLO Plate Medium, Left
TPLO Plate Medium, Flat
TPLO Plate Small, Right
TPLO Plate Small, Left
TPLO Plate Small, Flat
Screw Ø 3.5 x 10 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 12 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 14 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 16 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 18 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 20 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 22 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 24 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 26 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 28 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 30 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 32 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 34 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 36 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 38 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 40 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 8 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 10 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 12 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 14 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 16 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 18 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 20 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 22 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 24 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 10 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 12 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 14 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 16 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 18 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 20 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 22 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 24 cortical, titanium, torx head

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
4
6
6
6
6
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
4
6
6
6
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

This configuration is ideal 
for sites focused on TPLO 
procedures only.
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Locked plate system

TPLO
Standard TPLO Set  

Standard TPLO Set  

Kit composition

€ 5,651.94

This configuration is ideal 
for sites focused on TPLO 
procedures only.

Code Product description Quantity
V00040143A
V00040144A
V00040145A
V00040113A
V00040114A
V00040115A
V00040116A
V00040117A
V00040118A
V00040119A
V00040120A
V00040121A
V00040122A
V00040123A
V00040124A
V00040125A
V00040126A
V00040127A
V00040128A
P00060006A
P00060007A
U00010038A
S00050003A
P00090003A
U00010042A
P00040009A
P00040010A
P00040012A
P00040006A
P00040007A
P00040008A
M00070002A
U00010039A
U00010040A
C00040029A

Screw Ø 3.5 x 26 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 28 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 30 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 10 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 12 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 14 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 16 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 18 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 20 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 22 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 24 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 26 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 28 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 30 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 32 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 34 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 36 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 38 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 40 cortical, titanium, torx head
3,5-mm drill bit with quick coupling
2.7-mm drill bit with quick coupling
Screwdriver T-10
Drill guide with lock
In-plane bender
Handle grip nut
Angled grip nut, small
Angled grip nut, medium
Angled grip nut, large
Grip nut, small
Grip nut, medium
Grip nut, large
Depth gauge, 40 mm
Bender direct connection
AO driver insert, T10
Osti-lok case

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
4
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1



TPLO Plate Large, 
Right

I00020095A

€ 123.20

Titanium

TPLO Plate Large, 
Left

I00020096A

€ 123.20

Titanium

TPLO Plate Large, 
Flat

I00020106A

€ 123.20

Titanium

TPLO Plate Medium, 
Right

I00020107A

€ 118.80

Titanium

TPLO Plate Medium, 
Left

I00020108A

€ 118.80

Titanium

Locked plate system

TPLO
TPLO Plates

TPLO Plate Medium, 
Flat

I00020109A

€ 118.80

Titanium

38



PLO Plate Small, 
Left

I00020111A

€ 104.50

Titanium

39

I00020112A

€ 104.50

Titanium

PLO Plate Small, 
Flat

PLO Plate Small, 
Right

I00020110A

€ 104.50

Titanium





Osti-Lok locked 
plate system



42

Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK
Standard Osti-Lok Set 

Standard Osti-Lok Set  

Kit composition

€ 7,014.04

Code Product description Quantity
I00020063A
I00020064A
I00020065A
I00020066A
I00020067A
I00020068A
I00020078A
I00020079A
I00020080A
I00020081A
I00020082A
I00020083A
V00050075A
V00050076A
V00050077A
V00050078A
V00050079A
V00050080A
V00050081A
V00050082A
V00050083A
V00050084A
V00050085A
V00050086A
V00050087A
V00050088A
V00050089A
V00050090A
V00050064A
V00050065A
V00050066A
V00050067A
V00050068A
V00050069A
V00050070A
V00050071A
V00050072A
V00040135A
V00040136A
V00040137A
V00040138A
V00040139A
V00040140A

Straight titanium small plate PS-100
Straight titanium medium plate PM-100
Straight titanium large plate PL-100
Titanium small cross plate CPS-100
Titanium medium cross plate CPM-100
Titanium large cross plate CPL-100
Small plate, high strength PSHS-100
Medium plate, high strength PMHS-100
Large plate, high strength PLHS-100
Small plate, 16 hole PS16-100
Medium plate, 16 hole PM16-100
Large plate, 16 hole PL16-100
Screw Ø 3.5 x 10 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 12 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 14 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 16 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 18 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 20 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 22 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 24 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 26 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 28 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 30 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 32 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 34 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 36 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 38 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 40 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 8 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 10 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 12 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 14 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 16 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 18 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 20 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 22 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 24 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 10 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 12 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 14 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 16 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 18 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 20 cortical, titanium, torx head

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
4
6
6
6
6
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
4
6
6
6
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Using the latest 
technologies, Osti-Lok was 
conceived from the ground 
up for maximal implant 
versatility, while requiring 
minimal instrumentation. 
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Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK
Standard Osti-Lok Set 

Standard Osti-Lok Set  

Kit composition

€ 7,014.04

Code Product description Quantity
V00040141A
V00040142A
V00040143A
V00040144A
V00040145A
V00040113A
V00040114A
V00040115A
V00040116A
V00040117A 
V00040118A
V00040119A
V00040120A
V00040121A
V00040122A
V00040123A
V00040124A
V00040125A
V00040126A
V00040127A
V00040128A
P00060006A
P00060007A
U00010038A
S00050003A
P00090003A
U00010042A
P00040009A
P00040010A
P00040012A
P00040006A
P00040007A
P00040008A
M00070002A
U00010039A
U00010040A
C00040029A

Screw Ø 3.5 x 22 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 24 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 26 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 28 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 30 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 10 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 12 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 14 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 16 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 18 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 20 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 22 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 24 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 26 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 28 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 30 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 32 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 34 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 36 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 38 cortical, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 40 cortical, titanium, torx head
3,5-mm drill bit with quick coupling
2.7-mm drill bit with quick coupling
Screwdriver T-10
Drill guide with lock
In-plane bender
Handle grip nut
Angled grip nut, small
Angled grip nut, medium
Angled grip nut, large
Grip nut, small
Grip nut, medium
Grip nut, large
Depth gauge, 40 mm
Bender direct connection
AO driver insert, T10
Osti-lok case

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
4
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1

Using the latest 
technologies, Osti-Lok was 
conceived from the ground 
up for maximal implant 
versatility, while requiring 
minimal instrumentation. 
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Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK
Basic Osti-Lok Set

Basic Osti-Lok Set 

Kit composition

€ 5,981.58

Code Product description Quantity
I00020063A
I00020064A
I00020065A
I00020066A
I00020067A
I00020068A
I00020078A
I00020079A
I00020080A
I00020081A
I00020082A
I00020083A
V00050075A
V00050076A
V00050077A
V00050078A
V00050079A
V00050080A
V00050081A
V00050082A
V00050083A
V00050084A
V00050085A
V00050086A
V00050087A
V00050088A
V00050089A
V00050090A
V00050064A
V00050065A
V00050066A
V00050067A
V00050068A
V00050069A
V00050070A
V00050071A
V00050072A
V00040066A
V00040067A
V00040068A
V00040045A
V00040069A

Straight titanium small plate PS-100
Straight titanium medium plate PM-100
Straight titanium large plate PL-100
Titanium small cross plate CPS-100
Titanium medium cross plate CPM-100
Titanium large cross plate CPL-100
Small plate, high strength PSHS-100
Medium plate, high strength PMHS-100
Large plate, high strength PLHS-100
Small plate, 16 hole PS16-100
Medium plate, 16 hole PM16-100
Large plate, 16 hole PL16-100
Screw Ø 3.5 x 10 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 12 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 14 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 16 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 18 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 20 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 22 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 24 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 26 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 28 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 30 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 32 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 34 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 36 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 38 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 3.5 x 40 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 8 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 10 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 12 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 14 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 16 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 18 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 20 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 22 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 24 locked, titanium, torx head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 14 cortical, titanium, hex head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 16 cortical, titanium, hex head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 18 cortical, titanium, hex head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 20 cortical, titanium, hex head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 22 cortical, titanium, hex head

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
4
4
6
6
6
6
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
4
6
6
6
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Using the latest 
technologies, Osti-Lok was 
conceived from the ground 
up for maximal implant 
versatility, while requiring 
minimal instrumentation. 
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Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK
Basic Osti-Lok Set

Basic Osti-Lok Set  

Kit composition

€ 5,981.58

Using the latest 
technologies, Osti-Lok was 
conceived from the ground 
up for maximal implant 
versatility, while requiring 
minimal instrumentation. 

Code Product description Quantity
V00040046A
V00040047A
V00040075A
P00060006A
P00060007A
U00010038A
U00010056A
S00050003A
P00090003A
U00010042A
P00040009A
P00040010A
P00040012A
P00040006A
P00040007A
P00040008A
M00070002A
U00010039A
U00010040A
C00040029A

Screw Ø 2.7 x 24 cortical, titanium, hex head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 26 cortical, titanium, hex head
Screw Ø 2.7 x 28 cortical, titanium, hex head
3,5-mm drill bit with quick coupling
2.7-mm drill bit with quick coupling
Screwdriver T-10
Fiber screwdriver for hexagonal screws Ø 2.5 mm
Drill guide with lock
In-plane bender
Handle grip nut
Angled grip nut, small
Angled grip nut, medium
Angled grip nut, large
Grip nut, small
Grip nut, medium
Grip nut, large
Depth gauge, 40 mm
Bender direct connection
AO driver insert, T10
Osti-lok case

2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
4
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1



Straight small plate, 
13 holes

I00020063A

€ 145.20

Titanium

Straight medium plate,
13 holes

I00020064A

€ 175.70

Titanium

Straight large plate,
13 holes

I00020065A

€ 202.40

Titanium

Small cross plate,
13 holes

I00020066A

€ 183.70

Titanium

Medium cross plate,
13 holes

I00020067A

€ 204.70

Titanium

Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK 
Locking plates

Large cross plate,
13 holes

I00020068A

€ 217.80

Titanium

46



Medium high strength plate,
10 holes

I00020079A

€ 189.20

Titanium

47

I00020080A

€ 228.80

Titanium

I00020081A

€ 184.80

Titanium

I00020082A

€ 215.60

Titanium

I00020083A

€ 248.60

Titanium

Large high strength plate,
10 holes

Straight small plate,
16 hole

Straight medium plate,
16 hole

Straight large plate,
16 hole

Small high strength plate,
10 holes

I00020078A

€ 167.20

Titanium



Ø 3.5 x 10 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050075A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 12 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050076A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 14 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050077A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 16 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050078A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 18 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050079A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK
Osti-Lok locking screws

Ø 3.5 x 20 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050080A

€ 23.76

Titanium

48



Ø 3.5 x 24 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050082A

€ 23.76

Titanium

49

V00050083A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050084A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050085A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050086A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050087A

€ 23.76

Tiatanio

Ø 3.5 x 26 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 3.5 x 28 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 3.5 x 30locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 3.5 x 32 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 3.5 x 34 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 3.5 x 22 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050081A

€ 23.76

Titanium



50

Ø 3.5 x 38 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050089A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050090A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050064A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050065A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050066A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050067A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 40 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 8 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 10 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 12 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 14 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 3.5 x 36 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050088A

€ 23.76

Titanium



Ø 2.7 x 18 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050069A

€ 23.76

Titanium

51

V00050070A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050071A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050072A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 20 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 22 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 24 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 16 locking screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00050068A

€ 23.76

Titanium



52

Ø 3.5 x 10 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040135A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 12 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040136A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040137A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 16 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040138A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 18 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040139A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK
Osti-Lok cortical screws

Ø 3.5 x 20 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040140A

€ 20.14

Titanium



Ø 3.5 x 24 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040142A

€ 20.14

Titanium

53

V00040143A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040144A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040145A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 3.5 x 26 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 3.5 x 28 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 3.5 x 30 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 3.5 x 22 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040141A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 10 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040113A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 12 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040114A

€ 20.14

Titanium



54

Ø 2.7 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040115A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 16 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040116A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 18 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040117A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 20 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040118A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 24 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040120A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040121A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 26 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 22 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040119A

€ 20.14

Titanium
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V00040122A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040123A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040124A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040125A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 28 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 30 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 32 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 34 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 38 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040127A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040128A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.7 x 40 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

Ø 2.7 x 36 cortical screw,
titanium,
torx head

V00040126A

€ 20.14

Titanium



Angled grip nut, 
small

P00040009A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Angled grip nut, 
medium

P00040010A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Angled grip nut, 
large

P00040012A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Grip nut, 
small

P00040006A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Grip nut, 
medium

P00040007A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK
Osti-Lok replacement elements

Grip nut, 
large

P00040008A

€ 44.00

Titanium

56



Ø 2.7 mm drill bit with
quick coupling

P00060007A

€ 66.00

Titanium

57

U00010038A

€ 88.00

Titanium

U00010040A

€ 44.00

Titanium

S0005007A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Screwdriver T10

AO driver insert, T10

Drill guide with lock

Ø 3.5-mm drill bit with
quick coupling

P00060006A

€ 66.00

Titanium

In-plane bender P00090003A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Depth gauge, 40 mm M00070002A

€ 77.00

Titanium



58

Handle grip nut U00010042A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Bender direct 
connection

U00010039A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Osti-Lok case C00040029A

€ 451.00

Titanium
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Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK MINI
Osti-Lok mini set

Osti-Lok mini set

Kit composition

€ 5,270.54

Suited for the treatment of
patients up to 10 k g

Code Product description Quantity
I00020069A
I00020071A
I00020084A
I00020085A
I00020072A
I00020074A
I00020086A
I00020087A
V00050073A
V00050038A
V00050039A
V00050040A
V00050041A
V00050042A
V00050093A
V00050094A
V00050074A
V00050043A
V00050044A
V00050045A
V00050046A
V00050047A
V00050091A
V00050092A
V00040129A
V00040103A
V00040104A
V00040105A
V00040106A
V00040107A
V00040133A
V00040134A
V00040130A
V00040108A
V00040109A
V00040110A
V00040111A
V00040112A
V00040132A
V00040133A

Cross plate CPX 20-050
Straight plates PXL 20-050
High strength plate, PX20HS-050
Radius plate Y - PRX20-050
Cross plate CPX 15-050
Straight plate PXL 15-050
High strength plate, PX15HS-050
Radius plate, PRX15-050
Screw Ø 2.0 x 6 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 8 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 10 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 12 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 14 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 16 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 18 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 20 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 6 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 8 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 10 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 12 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 14  locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 16 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 18 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 20 locked, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 6 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 8 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 10 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 12 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 14 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 16 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 18 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 2.0 x 20 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 6 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 8 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 10 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 12 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 14 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 16 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 16 cortical, titanium, square head
Screw Ø 1.5 x 16 cortical, titanium, square head

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
44
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
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Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK MINI
Osti-Lok mini set

Kit composition

Code Product description Quantity
U00010045A
U00010044A
U00010046A
M00070003A
S00050005A
P00040013A
P00040014A
U00010047A
U00010048A
U00010049A
U00010052A
C00040031A

Quick coupling with 1.0 mm K-wire
Quick coupling with 1.5 mm K-wire
Mini Screwdriver for square head screws
Mini depth gauge
Drill guide, mini
Angled grip-nut, mini
Straight grip nut, mini
Grip nut handle, mini
In-plane bender, mini
Hex-key
Deiver insert, mini
Mini Osti-lok tray

1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
1
1
1

Osti-Lok mini set

€ 5,270.54

Suited for the treatment of
patients up to 10 k g



Straight plate,
thickness 2.0,
19 holes

I00020071A

€ 201.30

Titanium

Straight plate, 
thickness 1.5, 
19  holes 

I00020074A

€ 192.50

Titanium

Y plate, 
thickness 2.0, 
8 holes

I00020085A

€ 183.70

Titanium

Y plate, 
thickness 1.5, 
8 holes

I00020087A

€ 180.40

Titanium

Cross plate, 
thickness 2.0, 
13 holes 

I00020069A

€ 183.70

Titanium

Cross plate, 
thickness 1.5, 
13 holes 

I00020072A

€ 180.40

Titanium

Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK MINI
Locking plates Osti-Lok mini

61



Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK MINI
Locking screws Osti-Lok mini

62

High strength plate, 
thickness 1.5, 
10 holes

I00020086A

€ 150.70

Tiatanio

V00050073A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050038A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 6 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 2.0 x 8 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

High strength plate, 
thickness 2.0, 
10 holes

I00020084A

€ 154.00

Titanium

V00050039A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050040A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 10 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 2.0 x 12 locking screw,
titanium,
square head



Ø 2.0 x 16 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

V00050042A

€ 23.76

Titanium

63

V00050093A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050094A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050074A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050043A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050044A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 18 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 2.0 x 20 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 1.5 x 6 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 1.5 x 8 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 1.5 x 10 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 2.0 x 14 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

V00050041A

€ 23.76

Titanium
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Ø 1.5 x 14 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

V00050046A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050047A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050091A

€ 23.76

Titanium

V00050092A

€ 23.76

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 16 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 1.5 x 18 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 1.5 x 20 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 1.5 x 12 locking screw,
titanium,
square head

V00050045A

€ 23.76

Titanium



Ø 2.0 x 6 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040129A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 8 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040103A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 10 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040104A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 12 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040105A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 2.0 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040106A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK MINI
Cortical screws Osti-Lok mini

Ø 2.0 x 16 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040107A

€ 20.14

Titanium
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Ø 1.5 x 12 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040110A

€ 20.14 

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 14 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040111A

€ 20.14

Titanium
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Ø 2.0 x 20 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040134A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040130A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040108A

€ 20.14

Titanium

V00040109A

€ 20.14

Titanium

Ø 1.5 x 6 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 1.5 x 8 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 1.5 x 10 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

Ø 2.0 x 18 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040133A

€ 20.14

Titanium



Osti-Lok locked plate system

OSTI-LOK MINI
Osti-Lok Mini replacement elements

Ø 1.5 x 18 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040131A

€ 20.14

Tiatanio

U00010046A

€ 99.00

Titanium

U00010052A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Square driver, mini

Deiver insert, mini

Ø 1.5 x 16 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040112A

€ 20.14

Titanium

M00070003A

€ 110.00

Titanium

Depth gauge, mini

Ø 1.5 x 20 cortical screw,
titanium,
square head

V00040132A

€ 20.14

Tiatanio
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In-plane bender, mini U00010048A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Hex-key, 3/32 U00010049A

€ 1.10

Titanium
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Grip nut, mini P00040014A

€ 44.00

Titanium

U00010047A

€ 44.00

Titanium

U00010044A

€ 44.00

Titanium

U00010045A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Grip nut handle, mini

AO coupling 
for 1,5 mm K-wire

AO coupling 
for 1,0 mm K-wire

Angled grip-nut, mini P00040013A

€ 44.00

Titanium



S00050006A

€ 44.00

Titanium

Drill guide, mini
with lock

69

Mini Osti-Lok tray C00040031A

€ 490.80

Titanium
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Mini linear radiolucent fixator kit 
Polilock Fixator
Mini linear radiolucent 
fixator kit
Polilock Fixator

Kit composition

K00010001B

€ 316.50

Mini radiolucent set for the
treatment of patients 
weighing up to 5 kg

Code Quantity
B00010001A
B00010002A
B00010010A
B00010011A  
B00010012A
C00040008A
D00010019A 
F00020173A
F00020174A
F00020182A
F00020183A
G00010001A
G00010002A
G00010004A
M00010020A
M00010021A
P00040004A
P00040005A
R00020006A
V00020013A

Product description

Carbon rod Ø 5.0 mm Lenght 100 mm
Carbon rod Ø 5.0 mm Lenght 150 mm
Carbon rod Ø 5.0 mm Lenght 50 mm
Carbon rod Ø 5.0 mm Lenght 75 mm  
Carbon rod Ø 5.0 mm Lenght 125 mm
Autoclavable complete container for linear radiolucent mini kit 
Nut M3 ss self-locking
Threaded pin Ø 2.0 mm Lenght 100 mm, fil. 15 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.4 mm Lenght 100 mm, fil. 15 mm
K wire Ø 1,2 mm Lenght 120 mm, negative 10 mm thread 
K wire Ø 1,6 mm Lenght 120 mm, negative 10 mm thread 
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 24.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 7.5 mm
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm aligned B5 rxl black
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm staggered B5 rxl black
Cap for pins Ø 1.6 mm
Cap for pins Ø 1.8 mm
Washer ss toothed hole 3 mm
Screw hexagonal head ss M3x20 mm

2
2
2
2
2
1

20
2
2
2
4

10
6
6
8
4
8
4

20
10
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Rail fixator Kit

Rail fixator Kit

Kit composition

K00010014A

€ 451.04

Suitable for patients from 
10 t o 40 kg in weight

Code Product description Quantity
B00040011A
B00040012A
B00040013A
C00040025A
D00010018A
M00010003A 
M00010026A
R00020003A
R00030006A
R00030009A
S00040010A

Rail 2 holes radiolucent
Rail 3 holes radiolucent
Rail 4 holes radiolucent
Autoclavable complete container for rail fixator kit
M6 nut for clamp and post
Wire/pin clamp aluminum alloy
Double-purchase post, M6
Round washer 15x5.5 mm
Rectangular washer 8.5x15 mm
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 8.2x15 mm
Distractor 16 cm

1
1
1
1

8
4
4
8
4
4
1



74

External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Dynamizable kit

Dynamizable kit

Kit composition

K00010002A

€ 553.15

Suitable for patients 
weighing more than 10 kg

Code Product description Quantity
C00040010A
E00010001A
F00020175A
F00020176A
F00030001B
F00030002B
M00010018A
P00040002A
P00040005A
U00010002A

Autoclavable complete container for dynamizable fixator kit
Clamp extension for dynamizable
Threaded pin Ø 2.7 mm Lenght 120 mm, fil. 20 mm
Threaded pin Ø 3.5 mm Lenght 130 mm, fil. 25 mm
Dynamizable linear fixator 10 cm
Dynamizable linear fixator 15 cm
Lightweight clamp for dynamizable fixator
Cap for pins Ø 3,0 mm
Cap for pins Ø 1,8 mm
Hexagon wrench 3.0 mm with spherical tip

1
2
4
4
1
1

6
4
4
1
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Mini hybrid radiolucent fixator kit

Midi hybrid 
radiolucent fixator kit

Kit composition

K00010003A

€ 1,050.30

Recommended use:
small dogs and cats

Code Product description Quantity
A00020005B
A00020009B
B00020015A
B00020019A
B00020035A
B00020036A
B00020037A
B00040002A
B00040004A
C00020001A
C00020002A
C00020003A
C00040018A
D00010003A
D00010008A
D00010018A
D00010019A
D00020003A
D00020004A
F00020157A
F00020158A
F00020173A
F00020174A
F00020183A
G00010001A
G00010002A
G00010004A
M00010003A
M00010020A
M00010021A
P00040004A
P00040005A
R00020002A
R00020003A
R00030001A
R00030002A
R00030004A
R00030008A
R00030009A
V00020001A
V00020002A 
V00020003A
V00030002A

Carbon ring 270° Ø 54 mm x 3 mm 
Carbon ring 360° Ø 54 mm x 3 mm
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 50 mm
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 130 mm
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 70 mm
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 90 mm
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 110 mm
Rail 1 oval hole, inclinable, radiolucent, M6 thread
Rail 1 oval hole, orthogonal, radiolucent, M6 thread
Pin-holder cylinder 1 hole
Pin-holder cylinder 2 holes
Pin-holder cylinder 3 holes
Complete autoclavable container for mini hybrid kit 
M5 small nut with flange
Nut M6 aluminum gold self-locking
M6 nut for clamp and post
Nut M3 ss selflocking
Hemispherical nut M5 aluminum
M6 hemisferical nut aluminum alloy
K wire half tip, Ø 1.0 mm Lenght 220 mm
K wire half tip, Ø 1.2 mm Lenght 250 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.0 mm Lenght 100 mm, fil. 15 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.4 mm Lenght 100 mm, fil. 15 mm
K wire Ø 1,6 mm Lenght 120 mm, negative 10 mm thread
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 24.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 7.5 mm
Wire/pin clamp aluminum alloy
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm aligned B5 rxl black
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm staggered B5 rxl black
Cap for pins Ø 1.6 mm
Cap for pins Ø 1,8 mm
Round washer 14x7.5 mm
Round washer 15x5.5 mm
Hemispheric washer inox 10x16 mm
Hemispheric washer inox 8x14 mm
Hemispherical washer rxlucent 10x15
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 5.5x15 mm 
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 8.2x15 mm 
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 8 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 12 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 16 mm
Hexagonal head perforated screw M5 Lenght 13,5 mm, for K wires

2
3
4
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1

20
1
3

20
12
2
5
5
4
4
2
4
4
4
3
4
4
2
8
3

20
2

12
12
24

6
4
4
4

12
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Mini hybrid aluminum fixator kit

Mini hybrid aluminum 
external fixator kit 

Kit composition

K00010013A

€ 963.18

Suitable for the treatment 
of patients up to 15 kg

Code Quantity
A00010004A
A00010007A
B00020015A
B00020019A
B00020035A
B00020036A
B00020037A
B00030001A
B00030003A
C00020001A
C00020002A
C00020003A
C00040018A
D00010003A
D00010008A
D00010018A
D00010019A
D00020003A
D00020004A
F00020157A
F00020158A
F00020173A
F00020174A
F00020183A
G00010001A
G00010002A
G00010004A
M00010003A
M00010020A
M00010021A
P00040004A
P00040005A
R00020002A
R00020003A
R00030001A
R00030002A
R00030003A
R00030008A
R00030009A
V00020001A
V00020002A
V00020003A
V00030002A

Product description

Aluminum alloy ring 270° Ø 55 mm x 6 mm 
Aluminum alloy ring 360° Ø 55 mm x 6 mm 
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 50 mm
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 130 mm
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 70 mm
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 90 mm
Aluminum M5 threaded rod Lenght 110 mm
Rail with 1 oval hole, inclined positioning, aluminum alloy
Rail with 1 oval hole, orthogonal, aluminum alloy
Pin-holder cylinder 1 hole
Pin-holder cylinder 2 holes
Pin-holder cylinder 3 holes
Complete autoclavable container for mini hybrid kit
M5 small nut with flange
Nut M6 aluminum gold self-locking
M6 nut for clamp and post
Nut M3 ss selflocking
Hemispherical nut M5 aluminum
M6 hemisferical nut aluminum alloy
K wire half tip, Ø 1.0 mm Lenght 220 mm
K wire half tip, Ø 1.2 mm Lenght 250 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.0 mm Lenght 100 mm, fil. 15 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.4 mm Lenght 100 mm, fil. 15 mm
K wire Ø 1,6 mm Lenght 120 mm, negative 10 mm thread
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 24.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 7.5 mm
Wire/pin clamp aluminum alloy
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm aligned B5 rxl black
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm staggered B5 rxl black
Cap for pins Ø 1.6 mm
Cap for pins Ø 1,8 mm
Round washer 14x7.5 mm
Round washer 15x5.5 mm
Hemispheric washer inox 10x16 mm
Hemispheric washer inox 8x14 mm
Hemispherical washer rxlucent 10x15
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 5.5x15 mm 
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 8.2x15 mm 
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 8 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 12 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 16 mm
Hexagonal head perforated screw M5 Lenght 13,5 mm, for K wires

2
3
4
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1

20
1
3

20
12
2
5
5
4
4
2
4
4
4
3
4
4
2
8
3

20
2

12
12
24

6
4
4
4

12
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Midi hybrid radiolucent fixator kit

Midi hybrid 
radiolucent fixator kit

Kit composition

K00010005A

€ 1,367.50

Recommended use: 
dogs from 10 to 35 k g

Code Quantity
A00020007B
A00020011B
B00020032A
B00020014A
B00020026A
B00020027A
B00020028A
B00020029A
B00020030A
B00020031A
B00040002A
B00040004A
B00040006A
B00040008A
C00020001A
C00020002A
C00020003A
C00040016A
D00010003A
D00010008A
D00010018A
D00010019A
D00020003A
D00020004A
F00020158A
F00020159A
F00020174A
F00020175A
F00020176A
G00010001A
G00010004A
M00010003A
M00010020A
M00010021A
P00040002A
P00040005A
R00020002A
R00020003A
R00030001A

Product description

Carbon ring 270° Ø 84 mm x 6 mm
Carbon ring 360° Ø 84 mm x 6 mm
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 170 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 190 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 50 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 70 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 90 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 110 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 130 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 150 mm, steel
Rail 1 oval hole, inclinable, radiolucent, M6 thread
Rail 1 oval hole, orthogonal, radiolucent, M6 thread
Rail 2 oval holes, inclinable, radiolucent, M6 thread
Rail 2 oval holes, orthogonal, radiolucent, M6 thread
Pin-holder cylinder 1 hole
Pin-holder cylinder 2 holes
Pin-holder cylinder 3 holes
Complete autoclavable container for linear radiolucent midi kit 
M5 small nut with flange
Nut M6 aluminum gold self-locking
M6 nut for clamp and post
Nut M3 ss selflocking
Hemispherical nut M5 aluminum
M6 hemisferical nut aluminum alloy
K wire half tip, Ø 1.2 mm Lenght 250 mm
K wire half tip, Ø 1.5 mm Lenght 250 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.4 mm Lenght 100 mm, fil. 15 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.7 mm Lenght 120 mm, fil. 20 mm
Threaded pin Ø 3.5 mm Lenght 130 mm, fil. 25 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 7.5 mm
Wire/pin clamp aluminum alloy
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm aligned B5 rxl black
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm staggered B5 rxl black
Cap for pins Ø 3,0 mm
Cap for pins Ø 1,8 mm
Round washer 14x7.5 mm
Round washer 15x5.5 mm
Hemispheric washer inox 10x16 mm

2
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

20
1
3

20
12
2
6
6
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
8
3

20
4
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Midi hybrid radiolucent fixator kit

Midi hybrid 
radiolucent fixator kit

Kit composition

K00010005A

€ 1,367.50

Recommended use: 
dogs from 10 to 35 k g

Code Product description Quantity
R00030002A
R00030008A
R00030009A
V00020001A
V00020002A
V00020003A
V00030001A

Hemispheric washer inox 8x14  mm
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 5.5x15 mm
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 8.2x15 mm 
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 8 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 12 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 16 mm
Hexagonal head perforated screw M5 Lenght 13,5 mm, for K wires

12
24

6
4
4
4

12
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Midi hybrid aluminum fixator kit 

Midi hybrid aluminum 
fixator kit 

Kit composition

K00010006A

€ 1,087.52

Recommended use:
Dogs from 10 to 40 kg

Code Quantity
A00010005A
A00010008A
B00020032A
B00020014A
B00020026A
B00020027A
B00020028A
B00020029A
B00020030A
B00020031A
B00030001A
B00030003A
B00030004A
B00030005A
C00020001A
C00020002A
C00020003A
C00040013A
D00010003A
D00010008A
D00010018A
D00010019A
D00020003A
D00020006A
F00020158A
F00020159A
F00020174A
F00020175A
F00020176A
G00010001A
G00010004A
M00010003A
M00010020A
M00010021A
P00040002A
P00040005A
R00020002A
R00020003A
R00030001A

Product description

Aluminum alloy ring 270° Ø 85 mm x 6 mm
Aluminum alloy ring 360° Ø 85 mm x 6 mm
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 170 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 190 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 50 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 70 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 90 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 110 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 130 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 150 mm, steel
Rail with 1 oval hole, inclined positioning, aluminum alloy 
Rail with 1 oval hole, orthogonal, aluminum alloy
Rail with 2 oval holes, inclined positioning, aluminum alloy 
Rail with 2 oval holes, orthogonal, aluminum alloy
Pin-holder cylinder 1 hole
Pin-holder cylinder 2 holes
Pin-holder cylinder 3 holes
Complete autoclavable container for linear midi aliminum kit 
M5 small nut with flange
Nut M6 aluminum gold self-locking
M6 nut for clamp and post
Nut M3 ss selflocking
Hemispherical nut M5 aluminum 
M7 hemisferical nut aluminum alloy
K wire half tip, Ø 1.2 mm Lenght 250 mm
K wire half tip, Ø 1.5 mm Lenght 250 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.4 mm Lenght 100 mm, fil. 15 mm 
Threaded pin Ø 2.7 mm Lenght 120 mm, fil. 20 mm 
Threaded pin Ø 3.5 mm Lenght 130 mm, fil. 25 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 7.5 mm
Wire/pin clamp aluminum alloy
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm aligned B5 rxl black 
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm staggered B5 rxl black 
Cap for pins Ø 3,0 mm
Cap for pins Ø 1,8 mm
Round washer 14x7.5 mm
Round washer 15x5.5 mm
Hemispheric washer inox 10x16 mm

2
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

20
1
3

20
12
2
6
6
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
8
3

20
4
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Midi hybrid aluminum fixator kit 

Midi hybrid aluminum 
fixator kit 

Kit composition

K00010006A

€ 1,087.52

Recommended use:
Dogs from 10 to 40 kg

Code Product description Quantity
R00030002A
R00030008A
R00030009A
V00020001A
V00020002A
V00020003A
V00030001A

Hemispheric washer inox 8x14  mm
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 5.5x15 mm
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 8.2x15 mm 
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 8 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 12 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 16 mm
Hexagonal head perforated screw M5 Lenght 13,5 mm, for K wires

12
24

6
4
4
4

12
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Maxi hybrid radiolucent fixator kit 

Maxi hybrid 
radiolucent fixator kit 

Kit composition

K00010015A

€ 1,488.54

Suitable for the treatment 
of patients from 15 to 50 kg

Code Product description Quantity
A00020016A
B00020032A
B00020014A
B00020026A
B00020027A
B00020028A
B00020029A
B00020030A
B00020031A
B00040002A
B00040004A
B00040006A
B00040008A
B00040009A
B00040010A
C00020001A
C00020002A
C00020003A
C00040015A
D00010003A
D00010018A
D00010019A
D00020003A
D00020006A
F00020158A
F00020159A
F00020175A
F00020176A
F00020177A
G00010001A
G00010004A
M00010003A
M00010020A
M00010021A
P00040002A
P00040003A
P00040005A
R00020002A
R00020003A

Carbon ring 360° Ø 114 mm x 9 mm 
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 170 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 190 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 50 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 70 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 90 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 110 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 130 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 150 mm, steel
Rail 1 oval hole, inclinable, radiolucent, M6 thread
Rail 1 oval hole, orthogonal, radiolucent, M6 thread
Rail 2 oval holes, inclinable, radiolucent, M6 thread
Rail 2 oval holes, orthogonal, radiolucent, M6 thread
Rail 3 oval hole, inclinable, radiolucent, M6 thread
Rail 3 oval hole, orthogonal, radiolucent, M6 thread
Pin-holder cylinder 1 hole
Pin-holder cylinder 2 holes
Pin-holder cylinder 3 holes
Complete autoclavable container for kit hybrid maxi
M5 small nut with flange
M6 nut for clamp and post
Nut M3 ss selflocking
Hemispherical nut M5 aluminum
M7 hemisferical nut aluminum alloy
K wire half tip, Ø 1.2 mm Lenght 250 mm
K wire half tip, Ø 1.5 mm Lenght 250 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.7 mm Lenght 120 mm, fil. 20 mm
Threaded pin Ø 3.5 mm Lenght 130 mm, fil. 25 mm
Threaded pin Ø 4,5 mm Lenght 130 mm, fil. 25 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 7.5 mm
Wire/pin clamp aluminum alloy
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm aligned B5 rxl black
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm staggered B5 rxl black
Cap for pins Ø 3,0 mm
Cap for pins Ø 4,0 mm
Cap for pins Ø 1,8 mm
Round washer 14x7.5 mm
Round washer 15x5.5 mm

3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

20
3

20
12
2
6
6
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
8
3

20
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Maxi hybrid radiolucent fixator kit 

Maxi hybrid 
radiolucent fixator kit 

Kit composition

K00010015A

€ 1,488.54

Suitable for the treatment 
of patients from 15 to 50 kg

Code Product description Quantity
R00030001A
R00030002A
R00030008A
R00030009A
V00020001A
V00020002A
V00020003A
V00030001A

Hemispheric washer inox 10x16 mm
Hemispheric washer inox 8x14  mm
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 5.5x15 mm
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 8.2x15 mm 
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 8 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 12 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 16 mm
Hexagonal head perforated screw M5 Lenght 13,5 mm, for K wires

12
24

6
4
4
4

12

4
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Maxi hybrid aluminum fixator kit 

Maxi hybrid aluminum 
fixator kit 

Kit composition

K00010007A

€ 1.180,04

Indicated for the treatment 
of patients from 15 to 50 k g

Code Product description Quantity
A00010006A
A00010009A
B00020032A
B00020014A
B00020026A
B00020027A
B00020028A
B00020029A
B00020030A
B00020031A
B00030001A
B00030003A
B00030004A
B00030005A
B00030006A
B00030007A
C00020001A
C00020002A
C00020003A
C00040015A
D00010003A
D00010018A
D00010019A
D00020003A
D00020006A
F00020158A
F00020159A
F00020175A
F00020176A
F00020177A
G00010001A
G00010004A
M00010003A
M00010020A
M00010021A
P00040002A
P00040003A
P00040005A
R00020002A
R00020003A

Aluminum alloy ring 270° Ø 115 mm x 6 mm
Aluminum alloy ring 360° Ø 115 mm x 6 mm
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 170 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 190 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 50 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 70 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 90 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 110 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 130 mm, steel
Threaded rod M5 Lenght 150 mm, steel
Rail with 1 oval hole, inclined positioning, aluminum alloy
Rail with 1 oval hole, orthogonal, aluminum alloy
Rail with 2 oval holes, inclined positioning, aluminum alloy
Rail with 2 oval holes, orthogonal, aluminum alloy
Rail with 3 oval hole, inclined positioning, aluminum alloy
Rail with 3 oval hole, orthogonal, aluminum alloy
Pin-holder cylinder 1 hole
Pin-holder cylinder 2 holes
Pin-holder cylinder 3 holes
Complete autoclavable container for kit hybrid maxi
M5 small nut with flange
M6 nut for clamp and post
Nut M3 ss selflocking
Hemispherical nut M5 aluminum
M7 hemisferical nut aluminum alloy
K wire half tip, Ø 1.2 mm Lenght 250 mm
K wire half tip, Ø 1.5 mm Lenght 250 mm
Threaded pin Ø 2.7 mm Lenght 120 mm, fil. 20 mm
Threaded pin Ø 3.5 mm Lenght 130 mm, fil. 25 mm
Threaded pin Ø 4,5 mm Lenght 130 mm, fil. 25 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 5.0 mm
Hook Ø 3 mm Lenght 16.5 mm x 7.5 mm
Wire/pin clamp aluminum alloy
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm aligned B5 rxl black
Round clamp Ø 20 mm 3H 3 mm staggered B5 rxl black
Cap for pins Ø 3,0 mm
Cap for pins Ø 4,0 mm
Cap for pins Ø 1,8 mm
Round washer 14x7.5 mm
Round washer 15x5.5 mm

2
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

20
3

20
12
2
6
6
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
4
4
4
8
3

20
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External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Maxi hybrid aluminum fixator kit 

Maxi hybrid aluminum 
fixator kit 

Kit composition

K00010007A

€ 1.180,04

Indicated for the treatment 
of patients from 15 to 50 kg

Code Product description Quantity
R00030001A
R00030002A
R00030008A
R00030009A
V00020001A
V00020002A
V00020003A
V00030001A

Hemispheric washer inox 10x16 mm
Hemispheric washer inox 8x14  mm
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 5.5x15 mm
Rectangular self-centering steel washer 8.2x15 mm 
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 8 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 12 mm
Threaded locker for pin Lenght 16 mm
Hexagonal head perforated screw M5 Lenght 13,5 mm, for K wires

4
12
24

6
4
4
4

12



External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM 
Rings

Aluminum alloy ring 
360° Ø 115 mm x 6 mm 

A0001009A

€ 36.30

Aluminum
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A0001008A

€ 33.00

Aluminum

A0001007A

€ 27.50

Aluminum

A0001006A

€ 34.10

Aluminum

A0001005A

€ 30.80

Aluminum

A0001004A

€ 27.50

Aluminum

Aluminum alloy ring 
360° Ø 85 mm x 6 mm 

Aluminum alloy ring 
360° Ø 55 mm x 6 mm  

 Aluminum alloy ring 
270° Ø 55 mm x 6 mm 

 Aluminum alloy ring 
270° Ø 115 mm x 6 mm 

Aluminum alloy ring 
270° Ø 85 mm x 6 mm  
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Aluminum alloy ring 
180° Ø 115 mm x 6 mm 

A0001003A

€ 25.30

Aluminum

Aluminum alloy ring 
180° Ø 85 mm x 6 mm 

A0001002A

€ 22.00

Aluminum

Aluminum alloy ring 
180° Ø 55 mm x 6 mm 

A0001001A

€ 18.70

Aluminum

Carbon ring 
360° Ø 114 mm x 9 mm 

A0002016A

€ 165.00

Carbon composite

Carbon ring 
360° Ø 84 mm x 6 mm 

A0002011B

€ 93.50

Carbon composite

Carbon ring 
360° Ø 54 mm x 3 mm 

A0002009B

€ 46.20

Carbon composite

Carbon ring 
270° Ø 84 mm x 6 mm 

A0002007B

€ 88.00

Carbon composite
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B00020034A

€ 4.62

Aluminum

B00020035A

€ 4.62

Aluminum

B00020036A

€ 4.62

Aluminum

B00020037A

€ 4.95

Aluminum

B00020019A

€ 4.95

Aluminum

Aluminum M5 
threaded bar 
Length 50 mm

Aluminum M5 
threaded bar 
Length 70 mm

Aluminum M5 
threaded bar 
Length 90 mm

Aluminum M5 
threaded bar 
Length 110 mm

Aluminum M5 
threaded bar 
Length 130 mm

Carbon ring 
270° Ø 54 mm x 3 mm 

A0002005B

€ 44.00

Carbon composite

External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Threaded bars  
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Stainless steel 
threaded bar M5 
Length 50 mm

B00020026A

€ 3.30

Stainless steel

Stainless steel 
threaded bar M5 
Length 70 mm

B00020027A

€ 3.52

Stainless steel

Stainless steel 
threaded bar M5 
Length 90 mm

B00020028A

€ 3.96

Stainless steel

Stainless steel 
threaded bar M5 
Length 110 mm

B00020029A

€ 4.40

Stainless steel

Stainless steel 
threaded bar M5 
Length 130 mm

B00020030A

€ 4.62

Stainless steel

Stainless steel 
threaded bar M5 
Length 150 mm

B00020031A

€ 4.84

Stainless steel

Stainless steel 
threaded bar M5 
Length 170 mm

B00020032A

€ 5.28

Stainless steel
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B00040002A

€ 39.60

Technopolymer

B00040004A

€ 37.40

Technopolymer

B00030001A

€ 35.64

Aluminum

B00030003A

€ 33.66

Aluminum

B00040006A

€ 44.00

Technopolymer

Rail 1 oval hole, 
inclinable, radiolucent, 
M6 thread

Rail 1 oval hole, 
orthogonal, radiolucent, 
M6 thread

Rail with 1 oval hole, 
inclinable

Rail with 1 oval hole, 
orthogonal

Rail 2 oval holes, 
inclinable, radiolucent, 
M6 thread

Stainless steel 
threaded bar M5 
Length 190 mm

B00020033A

€ 5.50

Stainless steel

External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Rails 
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Rail 2 oval holes, 
orthogonal, 
radiolucent, M6 thread 

B00040008A

€ 44.00

Technopolymer

Rail 2 holes radiolucent 
for rail fixator

B00040011A

€ 38.50

Technopolymer

Rail with 2 oval holes, 
inclinable aluminum 
alloy

B00030004A

€ 40.26

Aluminum

Rail with 2 oval holes, 
orthogonal, aluminum 
alloy

B00030005A

€ 40.26

Aluminum

Rail 3 oval holes, 
inclinable, radiolucent, 
M6 thread

B00040009A

€ 48.40

Technopolymer

Rail 3 oval holes, 
orthogonal, 
radiolucent, M6 thread

B00040010A

€ 48.40

Technopolymer

Rail 3 holes radiolucent 
for rail fixator

B00040012A

€ 44.00

Technopolymer
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Rail 1 oval hole,
inclinable, radiolucent,
M6 thread

B00030007A

€ 43.56

Aluminum

Rail with 3 oval holes,
orthogonal, aluminum
alloy

B00030006A

€ 43.56

Aluminum

Rail 4 holes 
radiolucent for rail 
fixator

B00040013A

€ 49.50

Technopolymer

Inclinable cylndrical rod
Length 80 mm
For M00010018A clamps

A00030001A

€ 26.40

Stainless steel

Inclinable cylndrical rod
Length 110 mm
For M00010018A clamps

A00030002A

€ 30.80

Stainless steel
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Nut M5 silver 
self-locking aluminum

D00010007A

€ 1.49

Aluminum

Nut M3 self-locking D00010019A

€ 0.33

Stainless steel

M3 nut D00010010A

€ 0.17

Stainless steel

M6 nut for clamp and 
post

D00010018A

€ 0.55

Stainless steel

Nut M6 aluminum gold 
self-locking

D00010008A

€ 1.49

Aluminum

M4 hemisferical nut D00020001A

€ 8.80

Aluminum

External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM 
Nuts



M5 hemispherical nut D00020002A

€ 13.20

Stainless steel

93

D00020010A

€ 19.80

Titanium

D00020004A

€ 8.80

Aluminum

D00020006A

€ 8.80

Aluminum

D00020008A

€ 2.97

Stainless steel

D00010003A

€ 0.44

Stainless steel

M5 hemispherical nut 

M6 hemispherical nut 

M7 hemisferical nut

M5 nut for stabilization 
hook

M5 small nut with 
flange

M5 hemispherical nut D00020003A

€ 8.80

Aluminum
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M4 nut with flange D00010001A

€ 0.44

Stainless steel

Carbon rod
Ø 5.0 mm
Length 50 mm

B00010010A

€ 2.75

Carbon composite

Carbon rod
Ø 5.0 mm
Length 75 mm

B00010011A

€ 3.03

Carbon composite

Carbon rod
Ø 5.0 mm
Length 100 mm

B00010001A

€ 3.30

Carbon composite

Carbon rod
Ø 5.0 mm
Length 125 mm

B00010012A

€ 3.85

Carbon composite

Carbon rod
Ø 5.0 mm
Length 150 mm

B00010002A

€ 4.40

Carbon composite

External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Carbon rod
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B00010005A

€ 6.60

Carbon composite

B00010006A

€ 7.70

Carbon composite

R00020002A

€ 0.22

Stainless steel

R00020003A

€ 0.22

Stainless steel

Carbon rod
Ø 8.0 mm
Length 200 mm

Carbon rod
Ø 8.0 mm
Length 250 mm

Round washer
7.5x14 mm

Round washer
5.5x15 mm

Carbon rod
Ø 5.0 mm
Length 200 mm

B00010003A

€ 5.50

Carbon composite

External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Washers

Carbon rod
Ø 8.0 mm
Length 150 mm

B00010004A

€ 5.50

Carbon composite
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Rectangular washer
5.5 x 15 mm

R00030005A

€ 1.10

Stainless steel

Rectangular washer
8.5 x 15 mm

R00030006A

€ 1.10

Stainless steel

Rectangular
self-centering washer
5.5x15 mm

R00030008A

€ 2.20

Stainless steel

Rectan gular
self-centering washer
8.2x15 mm

R00030009A

€ 2.20

Stainless steel

Hemispheric washer
10x16 mm

R00030001A

€ 3.30

Stainless steel

Hemispheric washer
8x14 mm

R00030002A

€ 3.30

Stainless steel

Radiolucent
hemispherical washer
10x15 mm

R00030003A

€ 4.40

Technopolymer
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C00020001A

€ 11.00

Aluminum

C00020002A

€ 15.40

Aluminum

C00020003A

€ 19.80

Aluminum

D00030001A

€ 24.20

Aluminum

E00010001A

€ 12.10

Stainless steel

Pin-holder cylinder 1
hole

Pin-holder cylinder 2 
holes

Pin-holder cylinder 3 
holes

Tensioner head filler

Clamp extension for
dynamizable fixator

Toothed ss washer
hole 3 mm

R00020006A

€ 0.11

Stainless steel

External Fixation

UNIVERSAL SYSTEM
Hybrid fixation replacement 
elements
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Dynamizable linear
fixator 10 cm

F00030001B

€ 140.80

Stainless steel

Dynamizable linear
fixator 15 cm

F00030002B

€ 150.70

Stainless steel

Locking hook for pins
Ø 3 mm
Length 16.5 mm x 5.0 mm
for Polilock fixator

G00010001A

€ 3.30

Stainless steel

Long locking hook for pins
Ø 3 mm
Length 24.5 mm x 5.0 mm
for Polilock f ixator

G00010002A

€ 3.30

Stainless steel

Locking hook for bars
Ø 3 mm
Length 16.5 mm x 7.5 mm
for Polilock fixator

G00010004A

€ 3.30

Stainless steel

Cardan joint, M5
thread

G00020005A

€ 121.00

Stainless steel

Transarticular round
joint

G00020002A

€ 35.20

Stainless steel



99

M00010018A

€ 29.70

Aluminum

M00010020A

€ 11.00

Technopolymer

M00010021A

€ 11.00

Technopolymer

P00040002A

€ 0.17

Rubber

P00040003A

€ 0.17

Rubber

Lightweight clamp for 
dynamizable fixator

Support polilock
Ø 20 mm
with 3 aligned holes

Support polilock
Ø 20 mm
with 3 staggered holes

Cap for pins
Ø 3.00 mm

Cap for pins
Ø 4.00 mm

Linear/circular 
connector

M00010002A

€ 17.60

Stainless steel

Wire/pin clamp M00010003A

€ 9.90

Aluminum
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Cap for pins
Ø 1.6 mm

P00040004A

€ 0.17

Rubber

Cap for pins
Ø 1.8 mm

P00040005A

€ 0.17

Rubber

Threaded locker for pin
Length 8 mm

V00020001A

€ 0.44

Stainless steel

Threaded locker for pin
Length 12 mm

V00020002A

€ 0.50

Stainless steel

Threaded locker for pin
Length 16 mm

V00020003A

€ 0.55

Stainless steel

Hexagonal head
perforated screw
Length 21.5 mm
for K wires

V00030001A

€ 5.50

Stainless steel

Hexagonal head
perforated screw
Length 13.5 mm
for K wires

V00030002A

€ 5.50

Stainless steel



Screw hexagonal head
M3x20 mm

V00020013A

€ 0.28

Stainless steel
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U00010001A

€ 440.00

Stainless steel

U00010002A

€ 2.75

Stainless steel

U00010006A

€ 44.00

Stainless steel

U00010014A

€ 35.20

Stainless steel

M00010026A

€ 19.80

Aluminum

Dynamometric wire
tensioner

Hexa gon wrench
3.0 mm 
with spherical tip

Wrench for hooks

Socket wrench 
5.5 mm
straight handle

Double-purchase post,
M6

Malleable bar
Ø 3.0 mm
Length 200 mm

B00010008A

€ 2.20

Stainless steel
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Autoclavable 
container for 
dynamizable fixator 
kit

C00040010A

€ 24.20

Thermoplastic material

C00040018A

€ 33.00

Thermoplastic material

C00040016A

€ 33.00

Thermoplastic material

C00040013A

€ 33.00

Thermoplastic material

C00040015A

€ 33.00

Thermoplastic material

C00040008A

€ 24.20

Thermoplastic material

Autoclavable  
container for mini 
hybrid kit 

Autoclavable  
container for linear 
radiolucent midi kit

Autoclavable  
container for linear 
aluminum midi kit

Autoclavable  
container for maxi 
hybrid kit 

Autoclavable comple-
te container for linear 
radiolucent mini kit

Autoclavable  
container for linear 
radiolucent rail 
external fixator kit

C00040025A

€ 33.00

Thermoplastic material



Porous titanium 
cylinders 



Titanium cylinders
for X-Porous TTA
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Implants

POROUS TITANIUM CYLINDER

Porous cylinder 
20 mm - Ø 8 mm

C00100001A

€ 77.00

Titanium

Porous cylinder 
20 mm - Ø 12 mm

C00100002A

€ 77.00

Titanium

Porous cylinder 
20 mm - Ø 16 mm

C00100003A

€ 77.00

Titanium

All the cylinders can be stabilized to a plate by means of 1.5 mm screw



Instruments
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Distractor standard 
16 cm

S00040010A

€ 198.00

Stainless steel

Power distractor 
17 cm   

S00040008A

€ 275.00

Stainless steel

Titan distractor S00040011A

€ 1,012.00

Aluminum

Guide for X-Porous TTA 
osteotomy

S00050002A

€ 79.20

Stainless steel

Fiber-handle 
screwdriver for 
hexagonal screws 
Ø 1.5 mm

U00010055A

€ 90.20

Fiber-handle

Fiber-handle 
screwdriver for 
hexagonal screws  
Ø 2.5 mm

U00010056A

€ 90.20

Fiber-handle

Instruments

INSTRUMENTS



Screwdriver for hex 
head locking screws

U00010033A

€ 60.50

Plastic-handle
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U00010035A

€ 346.50

Stainless steel

P00070001A

€ 35.20

Stainless steel

P00070002A

€ 35.20

Stainless steel

U00010030A

€ 151.80

Fiber-handle

B00010014A

€ 28.60

Plastic

Torque Limiting 
Screwdriver for hex  
head locking screws

Hexagonal quick 
coupling  for 
screwdriver hexagonal 
screws 1.5 mm

Hexagonal quick 
coupling  for 
screwdriver hexagonal 
screws 2.5 mm

Screwdriver with 
quick coupling (with 
P00070001A and 
P00070002A)

Impactor 
Length 130 mm

Mini Screwdriver for 
cross head screws 
interchangeable tip

U00010043A

€ 202.20

Stainless steel
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Extractor hook Ø 1.0 G00050001A

€ 13.20

Stainless steel

Extractor hook Ø 1.2 G00050002A

€ 13.20

Stainless steel

Radiographic 
Reference Ball

S00030003A

€ 113.30

Technopolymer

Drill sleeve Ø 2.0 mm 
for locking screws, 
stainless steel, with 
lock

C00010014A

€ 38.50

Stainless steel



Tutors
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Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
1° dx

C00090017A

€ 108.90

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
1° sx

C00090018A

€ 108.90

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
2° dx

C00090019A

€ 108.90

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
2° sx

C00090020A

€ 108.90

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
3° dx

C00090021A

€ 108.90

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
3° sx

C00090022A

€ 108.90

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

Tutors

BODICES FOR POSTOPERATIVE 
MANAGEMENT OF SHOULDER 
AND ELBOW PROCEDURE



Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
4° sx

C00090024A

€ 108.90

85% C otton
15% Poly ester
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C00090025A

€ 121.00

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

C00090026A

€ 121.00

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

C00090027A

€ 121.00

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

C00090028A

€ 121.00

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

C00090029A

€ 121.00

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
5° dx

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
5° sx

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
6° dx

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
6° sx

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
7° dx

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
4° dx

C00090023A

€ 108.90

85% C otton
15% Poly ester
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Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
7° sx

C00090030A

€ 121.00

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
8° dx

C00090031A

€ 121.00

85% C otton
15% Poly ester

Bodice for front limb 
surgical protection 
8° sx

C00090032A

€ 121.00

85% C otton
15% Poly ester



K wires and 
self-tapping 
threaded pins
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K wire half tip,
Ø 1.0 mm
Length 220 mm

F00020157A

€ 4.40

Stainless steel

K wire half tip,
Ø 1.2 mm
Length 250 mm

F00020158A

€ 4.51

Stainless steel

K wire half tip,
Ø 1.5 mm
Length 250 mm

F00020159A

€ 4.62

Stainless steel

K wires double Trocar
tip Ø 1.0 mm
Length 300 mm

F00020178A

€ 3.52

Stainless steel

K wires double Trocar tip
Ø 1.2 mm
Length 300 mm

F00020179A

€ 3.52

Stainless steel

K wires

HALF TIP K WIRES

K wires

DOUBLE TROCAR K WIRES TIP



F00020181AK wires double Trocar
tip Ø 1.8 mm
Length 300 mm

€ 3.52

Stainless steel
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F00020182A

€ 4.73

Stainless steel

F00020183A

€ 4.73

Stainless steel

K wire Ø 1.2 mm
Length 120 mm,
negative 10 mm thread

K wire Ø 1.6 mm
Length 120 mm,
negative 10 mm thread

K wires double Trocar
tip Ø 1.5 mm
Length 300 mm

F00020180A

€ 3.52

Stainless steel

k WIRES 

K WIRE NEGATIVE THRAD
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Drill bit
Ø 1.5 mm
Length 100 mm

P00060005A

€ 15.95

Stainless steel

Drill bit
Ø 1.8 mm
Length 100 mm

P00060001A

€ 15.95

Stainless steel

Drill bit
Ø 2.0 mm
Length 120 mm

P00060002A

€ 15.95

Stainless steel

Drill bit
Ø 2.5 mm
Length 130 mm

P00060003A

€ 15.95

Stainless steel

Drill bit
Ø 3.2 mm
Length 130 mm

P00060004A

€ 15.95

Stainless steel

Drill bit 

DRILL BITS
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Self-tapping threaded 
pins
Ø 2 .0
Length 100 mm
15 mm thread

F00020173A

€ 11.55

Stainless steel

Self-tapping threaded 
pins
Ø 2.4
Length 100 mm
15 mm thread

F00020174A

€ 11.55

Stainless steel

Self-tapping threaded 
pins
Ø 2 .7
Length 120 mm
15 mm thread

F00020175A

€ 11.55

Stainless steel

Self-tapping threaded 
pins
Ø 3.5
Length 130 mm
25 mm thread

F00020176A

€ 11.55

Stainless steel

Self-tapping threaded 
pins
Ø 4.5
Length 130 mm
25 mm thread

F00020177A

€ 11.55

Stainless steel

Screwpins

SELF-TAPPING THREADED PINS
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